
 

 

June 2022 Exam Schedule – Final 

ELA 30-1/30-2 Part A: Monday, June 13 from 9:00-3:00 (Rooms 40, 34, library)  

Social Studies 30-1 Part A: Tuesday, June 14 from 9:00-3:00 (Room 34, library) 

 

Block Wed, June 15 Thu., June 16 Fri., June 17 Mon, June 20 Wed, June 22 Thu., June 23 Fri, June 24 Mon, June 27 

 

 

 

 

 

Morning 

9:00-12:00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ELA 9 (B) 

Gym 

 

FLA 9 

Rm 33 

 

 

Math 31 

Rm 34 

 

ELA 20-1 

ELA 20-2 

Gym 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Math 30-1 

Math 30-2 

Rm 40 

 

SS 10F 

SS 20F 

PIF 9 

Gym 

 

ELA 30-1 

ELA 30-2 

Rms 40, 34 

  

SS 9 

SS9F 

Gym 

 

SS 30-1 

Rm 34 

 

N. Studies 

Physics 20F  

Physics 20 

Gym 

 

 

Bio. 30 

Rm 40 

 

Bio. 30F 

Rm 33 

 

 

Bio. 20F 

Bio. 20 

PIF 15 

Gym 

 

Chem. 30 

Rm 40 

 

Chem. 20 

Rm 34 

 

Physics 30 

Main Office 

 

 

 
 

Afternoon 

1:00-4:00 

 

 

K&E 9 

Rm 41 

 

K&E 10-12 

Rm 35 

 

ELA 10-1 

ELA 10-2 

Gym 

 

Science 9 

Science 10 

Gym 

SS 10-1 

SS 10-2 

SS 20-1 

SS 20-2 

Gym 

 

Math 10C 

Math 10C(F) 

Math 20-1 

Math 20-2 

Gym 

 

 

 

Math 9 

Math 9F 
Gym 

 

  

 

 

 


